) Family Restawrant and Jaziy Pizza

INDIAN / CHINESE /| TANDOOR / SEAFOOD

7875555212 | 7875555628

B/102, Rajdeep Complex, Opp Agnimata Mandir,
At - Kalher, Bhiwandi Thane Road

www.celebrationrestro.in
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VEG CHINESSE SOUP

VEGCLEARSOUPE S vii o oo 120
VEG HOT & SOURSOUP . . . ....... 130

VEG LEMON CORINDERSOUP . . . . . . 140

. VEGBURNTGARLICSOUP . . . ..... 130
i) VEGBABASOUP . Siugils ) 150
VEG MANCHOW SOUP . . ... ..... 110

VEG NOQDIESSOUP ..o .. o i 130

VEG INDIAN STARTER

CHANNAKOLIWADA . . .......... 130
CORNKOLIWADA . ... SHa it 140

. VEGPAKODA . .. .. 5.0 b s 150
4 PANEERPAKODA .. ............. 180
CHANAGHAT .. o oo et 100

CHINESE VEG STARTERS

PANEER CHIELY = 28 o i 200
VEGMANCHURIAN . . ............ 180
PANEERBURNT CHILLY . ... ....... 220

_, PANEERTHREADCRISPY . ......... 220
M PANEERGRISPY |30 0.5 Gatrn s 200
N VEGCRISPY . - 190
a8 PANEERTHAISATTEY ... ......... 240
G OLN SRR e L L S U 190

- PANEERGS © LNt il e 210
a8 MUSHROOMCHILLY . .. .......... 210
PANEER POPCON 7.« sy voie » staies 190

VEG TANDOOR STARTER

VEGPRLARTER', - o5« a i & et jiouvis 700
PANEER TIKKB S 24 o vonce vt 4 et 220
PANEER MALAITIKKA . . ... ....... 240
PANEER PUDINATIKKA . ... ....... 230
PANEER LASUNITIKKA . ... ....... 230
MUSHROOMTANDOORI . . . . ...... 230
PANEER HYDRABADITIKKA . . .. .. .. 230
VEGSHIKHKABAB . ... .......... 170
PANEER ACHARITIKKA . . ... ...... 230

— STARTER

16 TANGDI MUMTAZ

AT R
MENU
7 NON VEG SOUP
CHIGEEARSOLIP S S s s i

CHHOT & SOUR SOUP
CH LEMON CORIANDER SOUP
CH BURNT GARLIC SOUP
CHIBABASOURSES | ol s, s
CH MANCHOW SOUP
CH NOODLES SOUP
CHIROYA|SOUIRY e e i o %
INDIAN NON VEG STARTER
CHICKENIRERMURA 2 Seat © .
CHICKEN MIRCHIVALA
EEVERIP AR e e = wisisis e
CHICKEN PAPDI ROLL
CHIANGOORIS S e e .
NON VEG TANDOOR
CH PLATTER 25 PCS
CHIGKENTIIKKA S S e s e & i
CHICKEN MALAITIKKA
EASUNIFFIKKA S S, s
HAYDRABADITIKKA . ... ....... .
SHIKHEKABAB S S o8 - i e
CHICKEN RESHAMITIKKA . . .. .....
CHICKEN TANDOORI (FULL)
CHICKEN TANDOORI (HALF)
PAHADI TANDOORI (FULL)
PAHADI TANDOORI (HALF)
KALIMIRI TANDOORI (FULL)
KALIMIRI TANDOORI (HALF)
TANGADI KABAB (2 PCS)
ROJALEKABAB . e o oive alimians
AFGAANITANDOORI (FULL)
AFGAANITANDOORI (HALF) . . . . .
LASOONI KABAB
ALISHANKABAB: . o ot e
CHICKEN GULABI SHIKH KABAB . . . .

& @




(33

VEG MAIN COURS
DAL FRY
DAL TADKA
DAL PALAK
BENDI (IN YOUR CHOICE)
VEG MAKHANWALA
VEG KOLHAPURI
VEG KADAI
VEG HANDI
VEG TAWA
VEG JALFRAZLE
VEG LAHORI
PANEER KADAI
PANEER KURCHAN
PANEER HANDI
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER BHURJI
PANEER HYDERABADI
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER CHATPATA
PANEER RESHMI MASALA
PANEER PALAK LASOONI
BABY CORN MUSHROOM MASALA
KAJU MASALA
VEG JAIPURI
VEG HYDERABADI
VEG PESHAWARI
VEG CHILI MILLI
VEG PANCHAVATI
MUSHROOM HANDI
VEG MAYURI
VEG LAJAVAB
PANEER KOLHAPURI
MUSHROOM KADAI
VEG DIWANI HANDI
MUTTER PANEER MASALA
MUSHROOM MASALA
GREEN PEAS MASALA
PANEE® MUSHRUM HANDI

100
120
150
140
170
170
170
190
190
200
190
190
200
200
200
200
190
210
200
220
190
200
220
180
190
250
200
250
210
200
200
210
200
230
180
220
180
180

S

VEG INDIAN RICE
STEAM RICE
JEERA RICE
VEG PULAV
PANEER MUTTOR PULAV
GREEN PEAS PULAV
VEG KASHMIRI PULAV
DAL KHICHADI
PALAK KHICHADI
DAHI KADI KHICHADI
CURD RICE
VEG BIRYANI
VEG HYDRABADI BIRYANI
PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI
MUSHROOM BIRYANI
VEG MATKA BIRYANI
DAL KHICHDI TADKA
VEG SHALLOW RICE

INDIAN BREAD
ROTI
BUTTER ROTI
NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
LACHHA PAROTHA
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE NAAN
KULCHA
BUTTER KULCHA
STUFF KULCHA
ALOO PAROTHA
ROTI KI TOKRI

VEG CHINESE NOODLES
VEG HAKKA NOODLES
VEG S/Z NOODLES
VEG SINGAPORE NOODLES
VEG BURNT GARLIC NOODLES
VEG HONG KONG NOODLES
VEG CHILLY GARLIC NOODLES

100
110
150
180
150
150
150
160
140
150
160
170
180
180
200
160
200

18
24
35
40
35
50
80
35
40
50
60
200




o & & & & & &

(3 8

&

NON VEG MAIN COURS
BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN AMRISTARI

CH HYDERABADI

CHICKEN RARA

MURG RAJ DARBAR

LAHORI CHICKEN

JOSHILA CHICKEN SPICY
SUKHA CHICKEN

SUKHA CHIKEN MALVANI
CHICKEN HANDI (FULL)
CHICKEN HANDI (HALF)
CHICKEN LAPETA(FULL)
CHICKEN LAPETA(HALF)

DESI CHICKEN HANDI (FULL)
DESI CHICKEN HANDI (HALF)
CHICKEN MASALA

CHICKEN AGRI MASALA

CH KHEEMA MASALA

MURG MUSALLAM FULL
MURG MUSALLAM HALF
BUTTER CHICKEN HALF HANDI
BUTTER CHICKEN FULL HANDI

MUTTON

Ay
L L)

MUTTON SUKHA

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

RARA MUTTON

JUGNLI MUTTON

MUTTON MARATHA
MUTTON MALVANI

MUTTON BIRYANI

MUTTON LAPETA HALF
MUTTON LAPETA FULL
MUTTON HANDI HALF
MUTTON HANDI FULL
MUTTON MASALA

MUTTON HYDRABADI BIRYANI
MUTTON KOLHAPURI
MATKA MUTTON BIRYANI BIG
MUTTON HHYDRRABADI
MUTTON KADAI

MUTTON CURRY

220
220
230
230
260
250
240
240
260
570
290
600
320

)

1050 ¢

550
200
240
270
730
370
370
700

280
280
290
290
320
280
300
480
950
450
900
260
270
280
600
290
290
260

CH POPCORN

-— - ; !
———— -

BIRYANI & MORE
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI
CHICKEN HYDRABADI BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI

EGG
EGG BOILED (2 PCS)
EGG FRY
EGG BHURJI
EGG OMLET

190
200
200

40
50
80
70

NON VEG CHINESE NOODLES

CH HAKKA NOODLES

CH S/Z NOODLES

CH TRIPLE NOODLES

CH SINGAPORE NOODLES
CH MALAYSIAN NOODLES
CH BURNT GARLIC NOODLES
CH HONG KONG NOODLES
CH CHILLY GARLIC NOODLES
CH SHERPA NOODLES

170
180
230
210
190
190
200
190
230

NON VEG CHINESE RICE

CH FRIED RICE

CH S/Z FRIED RICE

CH BURNT CHILLY GARLIC RICE
CH BURNT GARLICRICE

CH FORTUNE FRIED RICE

CH PEPPER FRIED RICE

- CH HONG KONG FRIED RICE
CH SINGAPORE FRIED RICE

CH TRIPLE S/Z FRIED RICE

s CH CHILLY PEPPER POT RICE

e && &

CH HONG THAI RICE
CH COMBINATION RICE
CH POT RICE

CHICKEN SHERPA RICE
CH PACKING RICE
PROWNS FRIED RICE
CH SIZZLER 4 ITEM
PRAWNS TRIPLE RICE

170
180
180
180
190
190
200
210
230
280
200
200
260
310
250
320
550
350

CELEBRATION SPECIAL CHICKEN RICE380

CHICKEN THOUSAND RICE
CHICKEN CHOPPER RICE
CHICKEN DRAGON RICE

310
260
260
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FRESH FROM THE SEA
SURMAI KOLIWADA
POMFRET CHATNIWALA
SURMAI CHATNIWALA
POMFRET TAWA FRY (REGULAR)
SURMAI TAWA FRY (REGULAR)
WAM TAWA FRY/MASALA
BOMBIL CHILLY
BOOMBILL FRY
PROWNS MASALA [AAGRI/ MALVANI ]
BOMBIIL RAWA
PROWNS CHILLY
PRAWNS HANDI
BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS
CRAB LOLIPOP 8 PIC
FISH FINGER 8 PIC
LOBSTER BITES 10 PIC
FISH LOLIPOP 8 PIC
PRAWNS LOLIPOP
SQUID CHILLY
SMOKING PRAWNS

CRAB LOLIPOP

VEG PASTA
PENNE ARRABIATA
CHEESY MACARONI
PENNE ALFREDO

NON VEG PASTA
PENNE ARRABIATA CHICKEN
CHEESY MACARONI CHICKEN
PENNE ALFREDO CHICKEN

180
200
200

200
220
220

FRENCH FRIES & MORE
FRENCH FRIES
PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES
CHEESY FRENCH FRIES
MEXICAN DIP ON FRIES
CHEESY GARLIC STICKS
PERI PERI GARLIC STICKS
PANEER POPS
PERI PERI PANEER POPS

VEG BURGER
VEG MAXICAN BURGER
FIERY PANEER BURGER
PERI PERI PANEER BURGER
ZINGER PANEER BURGER
PERI PERI VEG BURGER
ZINGER VEG BURGER
ALOO TIKKI BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
FIERY CHICKEN BURGER
PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER
ZINGER CHICKEN BURGER
BBQ CHICKEN BURGER
CHICKEN KARAKA BURGER

NON VEG STARTER
CHICKEN FINGER BONELESS (10PC)
- PERI PERI CHICKEN FINGER (10PC)
BBQ CHICKEN FINGER
PERI PERI CHICKEN POPCORN
CHICKEN NUGGETS (10PC)

@le PERI CHICKEN NUGGETS

99
110
140
140
120
140
130
140

110
130
150
150
130
130

80

110
130
150
160
160
170

180
190
200
200
220
240




(G— STARTER MENU

VEG CHINESE RICE
VEG FRIED RICE 160
VEG S/Z FRIED RICE 180
. VEG BURNT CHILLY GARLIC RICE .......... 190
48 VEG FORTUNRE FRIED RICE ..o 190
VEG HONG KONG FRIED RICE ...cccnn. 200
~ VEG SINGAPORE FRIED RICE ....c..ccrvvrere 190
1 VEGTRIPLE S/Z FRIED RICE ....ocoovrvre 220
VEG CHILLY PEPPER RICE ...occoovrrvrrrrns 200
VEG CHILLY BURNT GARLIC RICE ........... 250
VEG COMBINATION RICE ....ocoouerrrrrrreee 190
VEG POT RICE 240 W
-é- PANEER SHERPA RICE 240 CH 4 1TEM SIZLER - 550 /- U
PANEER TRIPLE RICE 240 NON VEG CHINESE STARTER Ak
VEG CHOPPER RICE 240 CH CHILLY 200 [l
VEG CHOPPER NOODLES .......cccconsissirsee 240  CHMANCHURIAN 200 |
.ﬁ VEG SIZZLER RICE COMBO ......ccooscumuunnnns 370 s CHBURNT CHILLY 220
~ VEG CHILLY PEPPER POT RICE .......cccoooro.e. 250 CHICKEN CRISPY 230
s VEG CHILLY BURNT GARLIC POT RICE ... 250 CHICKEN THREAD CRISPY ..oovoveervrrrn 230
VEG COMBINATION RICE. .....cccvuncicinunnas 190 CH THAI SATTEY 230
VEG TRIPLE NOODLES .L......c o cniresarmasns 220 CHICKEN 65 220
PANEER FRIED RICE 1705 o GHICKENTOEIVPOR 7 BSC oot 200
= ROASTED CHICKEN CHILLY .......ccomc.. 230
14 CHICKEN SHANGAI 220
BUTTER GARLIC CHICKEN <.ovoveorererenne 220
_, HOT CHICKEN RED 260
1 CHICKEN CHATPATA 210
HADDI CHILLY 190
CHICKEN POPCON 200
% CH BBQWINGS (8 PIC) ooveererevrerssere 350
HOT CHI SIZZLER 260
GoLoen Kepsa - 1499/- CHICKEN HOT GARLIC ..o 200
BESTEOR (3 FEGROM 1 DHABACHILLY FULL 750
DraconN Keprsa - 1299/ - DHABA CHILLY HALF 380
B  LOLIYPOPS/2DRY 5 PSC 220
BPSE L b
Crinese Kepsa - 1099/- ROSTED CHICKEN CHILLY ...cooooocrrrceees 230
BEST FOR 4/5 PERSON




VEG

m— I A 71 NDl7" =
(G— VEGLAZIZPIZZA —5>

= RN T S SIZE SIZE SIZE

M=8zc s L=s10f X[-"12%
DOBBULE-CHEESEPIZZA - . 5. visniasqiianss sovosvesimis 170 250 340
LAZIZ DESE BRI A S o vvo i S wie sinawibins o ¥on o Biiinse 180 250 340
CREAMYCHEESE PIZEA ... L.o0h. Sty calie sl viis S 180 250 350
CORNDELITEPEIZA S5 ccie cn vviin. sors sonssvosanpssnsii 180 250 350
MUSHROON! PAPRIKA PIZZA: o ..o oicisvin sisie i sisiohnsinin aisioin 190 250 350
LAZIZ KHAS PIZZA- (5iiivovniis vioasimnavaivn smnissiisssien st cins 190 280 370
FOUR SEASON PIZZR - Jv/ii o iaias 8 ikdmariiinm o ¥ omALaRE sT5 oty 200 280 380
PANEERTIKKA PIZZA =, . V... odse anpi el Bi vt il in L0 200 280 380
LAZIZ VEG SUPER PIZZA ... i S lae oot s s e e sk e asars 210 280 390
LAZIZ CARNIVAL PIZZA ... =g moh ook scroos o o 220 300 400
LAZIZCLASSIC PIZZA .. . .os s v o e oo s St i ey 200 290 400
CHEF'SPECIAL PIZZAVEG' c..coonsen Savns sivtiiiasint sifis 230 310 420
EUSIONMIG BEZZ A e e v s i e s o eale s <ib s s ate 220 290 430
MUSHROOM CHILIN G0 i . coire oo oo s veiinns st vme st nome s 220 320 420
PER| PEREMUSHROOME SRl e ciraivios vino's ainisninims s aie s visiscs 230 320 440
PERI'PERECORN S = Sl el ©oviie v oted imatiaiialhs 220 320 430
VEG MEXICANSS o35 e s v s i i snititeconciinsnnnbsmnncs ve oo 200 290 320
PERI PERI PANEERE 5. 0. 0 o5 nds Shiv s chisshemvitismeninne wosnross 230 320 420
CHANGEZI PANEER * .iisivnns sainviines shinsseiissannss s 240 340 440
MANCHURIAN PANEER ™ .. covioiciioncive e sinis saioe buision anmo's 230 320 430
BULTER GARLICPANEER ... .00, e e ooy s 210 310 410
BUTTER GARLICMUSHRODMS: ..o it s ais 230 330 430
EXTRA CHEESE BURST ON PIZZA. (REGULAR) .......... ... .. 100 110 120
EXTRA CHEESE BURST ON PIZZA. (SPICY MAGIC). ............ 100 120 130

MOCKTAILS & SHAKES

OREQISHAKE ... sieti. vodsmniio e 120
COLDCORRREE 200 oot o siih v 99
G S A e e et . o 99
MANGO SHAKE . .. ... . il e, 99
ROSESHAKE: (i giieyaid va o 99
STRAWBERRY SHAKE ............... 98

MOCHA CHOCOLATE SHAKE ........ 110

MOCHA/COFFEE SHAKE . .cs oo 110
MO TOWEIE, iR, T e s 99
BLUELAGOON: . .0 asiisicioinsras 99




— = SIZE SIZE SIZE
Ne=8E =107 KL-127

Momos
Ch Crunchy Momos 8 Ps
Ch Tikka Momos Steam 8 Pic
Ch Tikka Momos Fried 8 Pic
Ch Tikka Momos Crunchy 8 Pic
Ch Peri Peri Steam Momos 8 Pic
Ch Peri Peri Fried Momos 8 Pic
Ch Peri Peri Crunchy Momos 8 Pic
Veg S/z Crunchy Momos 8 Ps

CHICKENITIRKA BIZZA G o, oo v i b s it s omarss s diace 210 300 400 |
CHILLY GHICKENPIZZA". . . . e oo o e vid o oise 210 300 400 It
HOT CHIEKENPIZZARS, s o0 A vse i o o e s 220 310 410
CHICKEN SEEKH KABABPIZZA . . . .. oo o ee o e 290 390 490 il
MAXICAN CHICKEN PIZZA . vv v oo e s ns s s susohpis o siis 290 390 490 Il
CHICKEN'CARNIVAL BIZZA. D ¢+« ootrinihs oo s 2aa i ? oo 330 430 530 |
GARLIC CHICKEN PIZZR, « o3 it i e s s Tt b s 250 350 450 !'
FIERY-CHICKEN PIZZA, . i . . i sy e st aetl S i 260 360 460 A
FUSION MIXPIZZRA. . . ot et okt g s i 290 390 490 Vet
CHEF SPECIALPIZZAINCHICKEN . . . . ..o ven .. 270 370 470 \\ AL
CHICKEN DESIPIZZA. . . . . . . - Sne s o vas ot 250 350 450 \"lﬁl ;]'-l'l |
CHICKEN PAPRIKAPIZZA . . . . oo ooo e e e 280 380 480 i 1
CHAFE SPECIAL CHICKEN KEEMAPIZZA. . . . ... .... .. 320 420 510 | ‘ |
MANCHURIAN CHICKEN . . . . oo oo e o e 220 320 420 '. ‘
BARBEQUECHICKENZ T, o e 240 340 440 | ‘
PERI PERKCHICKENE e s v v oo s e o b 240 340 440 | |
BUTTER GARLICICHICKEN '+ & ac o ves o i ¢ s o cmmn i s 220 320 420 !
TANDOORI CHICREN = 10 i e 0 i e Pt v o 220 320 420 i
CHANGEZVCHICKEN - . osisinmsisiane. & s 4 o 6 o5 5 istinene 260 360 460 | ".‘
PROTEIN PZA i i e o 250 350 450 [[flild
BXOTICCHICKEN: . . ..., L S e . 260 360 460 i
CHICKENSALAMI. . o 200 . oS a s i e e 230 320 420 I
CRICKENREEMN., . 4% 2« ot s e e 220 320 420 I \l‘
CHICKENNICORNE: .+ S S e e i 230 330 430 |',\ |
CHICKENTKARBRAL. . & o bovi o amsies o o & 5 S5k wra's b i s 230 330 430 | ||| H

i

Corn & Chees Steam Momos 8 Ps 180 Dessert '
Corn & Chees Fried Momos 8 Ps 200 Choco lava Cake 89 I
Corn & Chees Crunchy Momos 8 Ps 220 Red Velvet Lava Cake 89 |
Paneer Crunchy Momos 8ps 190 Chocolate Pan Cake 110
Paneer fry Momos 8ps 180 Honey Pan Cake 110

Paneer Steam Momos 8ps 170 Jam Pan Cake




